Cambridge University Press

978-1-108-07651-7 - The Bibliographical Decameron: Or, Ten Days Pleasant Discourse upon Illuminated
Manuscripts, and Subjects Connected with Early Engraving, Typography, and Bibliography: Volume 1

Thomas Frognall Dibdin
Table of Contents
More information

PAGE
xxiv

18

93
268
173
319
339

360

LINE

CORRECTIONS AND ADDITIONS

TO VOL. L.

FOR READ

5 n. Insert  not’ between ¢ are’ and ¢ only.’
cliii The following page is incorrectly numbered clxiv for cliv.

32 n.
87 n.
last n.
5n.
10 n.
16 n.
32 n.

note

in inter
dicebit habebit
SixTH Eicurr
absurdus absurdas
SEVENTH TentH
mention mentions

The Royal Library of Paris now possesses Count
Macarthy’s copy of the first Psalter.

A subsequent experiment was made — perfectly
successful : and I presume a piece of string, or
some such casual intervening obstacle, occurred
in the printing of the original.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781108076517
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	9781108076517: 
	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 




