

Cambridge University Press
978-1-108-07651-7 - The Bibliographical Decameron: Or, Ten Days Pleasant Discourse upon Illuminated
Manuscripts, and Subjects Connected with Early Engraving, Typography, and Bibliography: Volume 1
Thomas Frognall Dibdin
Table of Contents
More information

## CORRECTIONS AND ADDITIONS

## TO VOL. I.

PAGE	LINE	FOR	READ	
xxiv	5 n. Inser	t' not' between ' are' and ' only.'		
		e is incorrectly number		
18	32 n.	in	inter	
	37 n.	dicebit	habebit	
93	last n.	Sixth	Еіснтн	
268	5 n.	absurdus	absurdas	
173	10 n.	SEVENTH	TENTH	
319	16 n.	mention	mentions	
339	32 n.		The Royal Library of Paris now possesses Count Macarthy's copy of the first Psalter.	
360	note	A subsequent e successful: ar some such ca	A subsequent experiment was made — perfectly successful: and I presume a piece of string, or some such casual intervening obstacle, occurred in the printing of the original.	